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FRESH ENTRANTSREPORT – Saturday
ORIENTATIONWEEK

16 July, 2025

Begins: – Thursday 17 July, 2025
Ends: – Saturday 19 July, 2025

1st SEMESTER
Begins: – Monday 21 July 2025
Ends: – Friday 8 December 2025

MID-SEMESTER BREATHER
Begins:

– Monday 8 September2025

Ends: – Friday 12 September2025

1ST SEMESTER COURSEWORK ASSESSMENTWEEK
Begins: – Monday 15 September2025
Ends: – Friday 19 September2025

1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS
Begins: – Friday 28 November 2025
Ends: – Friday 5 December 2025

INTER-SEMESTER BREAK
Begins: – Monday 8 December 2025
Ends: – Monday 12 January 2026



MARKING
Begins: – Wednesday 10 December 2025
Ends: – Wednesday 17 December 2025

COMPILATION
Begins: – Thursday 18 December 2025
Ends: – Saturday 20 December 2025

RELEASE OF PROVISIONAL RESULTS FOR SEMESTER 1
Results Release: – M o n d a y 22 December 2025

Appeals - Examinations Irregularities 23-30 December 2025

Sitting
Begins: – Thursday 16 July 2025

Ends: – Saturday 19 July 2025



COMMUNITY CENTER CALENDAR - 2025-2026

Conference and Bonanza
Begins: – Monday 16 June, 2025
Ends: – Saturday 5 July, 2025

Begins: – Wednesday 11 June, 2025
Ends: – Saturday 14 June , 2025

Begins: – Wednesday 11 June, 2025
Ends: – Saturday 14 June , 2025
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